
 

 

 

 

CSB Bank Limited Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur – 680020, Kerala, India. 
Tel: +91 487–2333020 | Fax: +91 487–2338764 | Web: www.csb.co.in | Email: board@csb.co.in | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175 

  

  SEC/57/2023                                                                                                                                      February 20, 2023  
  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.   

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. PUSHPAM ANTONY P23759 134682 46 38069696-38069741 

2 PHILO FRANCIS P32584 

134042 

145729 

97240 

33 

44 

100 

38005666-38005698 

47463879-47463922 

8832698-8832797 

3 RAJALAKSHMI C J R17461 

148527 

48187 

48188 

78 

100 

60 

48203915-48203992 

4049506-4049605 

4049606-4049665 

4 SASANKAN PONNARASERY S38685 120910 100 21597643-21597742 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

                

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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