

SEC/57/2023 February 20, 2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	PUSHPAM ANTONY	P23759	134682	46	38069696-38069741
2	PHILO FRANCIS	P32584	134042	33	38005666-38005698
			145729	44	47463879-47463922
			97240	100	8832698-8832797
3	RAJALAKSHMI C J	R17461	148527	78	48203915-48203992
			48187	100	4049506-4049605
			48188	60	4049606-4049665
4	SASANKAN PONNARASERY	S38685	120910	100	21597643-21597742

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary Pushpom Ambong Melookaron House, Koxelly South P.O. Trichur Dist. 680 308. LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD ID5928 2 D FEB 2023 COIMBATORE

To

Link Intione India(P) Ltd. SouriPalogom Road. Cocombatone - 641098. Tamel Nodu.

Dear Sin.

Ket: -lorn letter gapeg 3-6.5035 14PH CO. on browluo, 40PH. C.1 Folio Mo. P. 23759. UNIT: CSB Book Lital.

Sub: Loss of Share Confiferate.

As nequested by you in the above letter I am en dosong a concelled Cheque heaf of South Indian Book for your ready reference. too the last few moonths I was out of India and I could not send the above comme diabety I shall be groteful it you will take merossang steps to issue a duplicate share Certifécate on credit the some in my demataeant.

Thombing you

formes fact fully

Koralty

From, Philo Francis, Mob: 9496698654. Chundatt - House, South Bazar link Road Isinjalakuda - P.O., Thrissur-Dt, PIN 680121 The Registrar and share Toomsfer Agent (RTA) Link In time India Put 1Hd, Surya 35, May Hower Avenue, Behind Senthil Magar, soweri palayam Road, Combatere - C41028, Tel. 0422-2314792 Dear Sig, sub; Issue & Duplicale Show Certificate Ref: Folio 10: P32584, 51.40:8238-WK-112. I have 177 Numbers of Catholic Sysian Bank Share certificates bearing Folio 10: 732584, 81. No. T 8238-WK-112, EVSN NO: 18082 4049 which was lost while going for spening Deemat Account at The line of could look down period I am herewith enclosing supply of my Adhar card and Income date PANI cored as 1D proof. I shall be highly gradeful if you are Kniderough to help me to getting getting duplicate Share certificate for opening doesnot becount. Thanking yem, your Jouts July Imizala buda. LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTL ID5929 Philo Fromeis. 13-02-2023 20 FEB 2000

COIMBATORE

To

The Company Secretary,

CSB Bank Ltd.

Board & Shares Department,

Head Office, St.Mary's College Road,

Thrissur-680020

Dear Sir,

Sub: Loss of Bank's Share certificates- $\{03 \text{ nos}\}$ -with number of shares as 100 / 60 / 78. Issue of duplicate certificates requested.

Ref: Folio no: R 17461 .Total no. of shares in my name-312 [04 certificates].

Presently lam having a total number of 312 CSB Bank shares, out of which only one share certificate bearing .no.136817 with 74 nos. of shares is in my custody.

This is to inform you that I have lost the remaining 03 nos. of CSB Bank's Share Certificates, [for shares 100/60 &78]which are not traceable. Hence I kindly request you to initiate necessary steps for the issue of duplicate shares at your earliest. Kindly do the needful.

Thanks & Best Regards,

Rajalakshow

[Rajalakshmi.C.J.]

w/o:Sunil Kumar.K.P.

Sreelakshmi, MERRA-38-D, Ponninchira Road,

Edappally, Kochi-682024. KERALA. Mob: 9895 041493

Dated: 02.02.2023.



The Manager
Boards & Shares Dept

CSB Bank Ltd, St. Mary's college Road,

Head Office - Thrissur

Kerala - 680 020

From

Sasankan P?
Ponnavassery House
Thamarayour (P.O)
Thrissur (Dist)
Kerala - 680505

DDS93 |
2 0 FEB 2023
COIMBATORE

SUBJECT: REQUEST FOR GETTINOT DUPLICATE SHARE CEKTIFICATE

Respected Six [Madam,

I have bought 200 shares of (SB, Of Folio NO: S38685. In that, the Share certificate of NO: T2232 for loo Shares is there with us. But the Officer Certificate of 100 shares is missing. Please Provide me the deplicate of missing share Certificate at the earliest and Send it to my above address.

Place: Phamarayour Date: 02/02/2023

Mob: 9446325476

Phanking You, Your's faithfully Sasankan P9

PTE